18-03-2020

19-03-2020

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

CMA foundation J20~ TIME TABLE
20-03-2020

21-03-2020

22-03-2020

23-03-2020

24-03-2020

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

Borivali
s\l CMA-F

Mulund

Holiday is upto 24.3.2020 Tuesday. Further holiday or lecture schedule ( as per Govt. Notification) will be informed to you all in our next weeks time table which will be uploaded

Please Note:

HOLIDAY

(Please revise all the portion which is completed.)

on our website by 24.3.2020 Tuesday by 6 pm




